R ATIO C  IP
LED STRIP STR-RATIO C IP
Version 1.0sales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
R AT I O  C  I P
Ratio IP C is a compact outdoor strip luminaire with precision optics - available in a range of vibrant, static
colours. Ratio C IP provides pure colour without the need for external control, for maximum efficacy and
high impact.

WIRING
 CONFIGURATION
WIRING POSITION
WIRING LENGTH
IP RATING
Version 1.0sales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
R AT I O  C  I P
	▪ ACCESSORIES PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
MOUNTING
MC-CCLIP20 Stainless Steel C-Clip for P20 Profile
MBR-P20-BLK Rotating Mounting Bracket for P20 Profile - Black
MBR-P20-WHT Rotating Mounting Bracket for P20 Profile - White
1 Recommended spacing between Mounting Clips is maximum 300mm.
POWER SUPPLY FOR OUTDOOR USE (IP67)
PWR-HLG-40H-24 Mean Well Power Supply HLG 40W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-60H-24 Mean Well Power Supply HLG 60W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-100H-24 Mean Well Power Supply HLG 100W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-150H-24 Mean Well Power Supply HLG 150W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-185H-24 Mean Well Power Supply HLG 185W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-240H-24 Mean Well Power Supply HLG 240W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-320H-24 Mean Well Power Supply HLG 320W 24V IP67